
LOT 5 UNIT 8 THREE RIVERS ESTATE

967-67 THRU 75, 967-2426, WD 991

THOMPSON AMANDA ABIGAIL
160 SW BUMBLE ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-00676-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.08 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

02/01/2016 DF 0.85 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

23,432
7,500
18,000
48,932
21,074
27,858

HX HB DX 27,858
0

48,932
0

44,294

1352/2754 1/29/2018 WD Q I 01 21,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHRYN E TERRY

AMANDA ABIGAIL THOM

1225/0422 11/18/2011 WD U I 12 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECRETARY OF HOUSING 

KATHRYN E TERRY
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SALE:7:1: 08-30-10: INCL 1999 GENE DW-MH VIN#'S OF

20650 M H 125 05/01/2003

2019HX Base Yr

160 SW BUMBLE ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 864 113.0000 67.80 58,579 1999 1999 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 864 23,432

864 864 23,432

BAS= W36 S24 E36 N24$.

BAS

36

24

36

24

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 10 100.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 86.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


